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1
222672100001 ABHIMANYU

VYAS PODDAR
CHANDRIKA DEVI

18 13 31
R

13 62 75 17 29 46 11 61 72 16 13 29
R

12 61 73 16 43 59 12 62 74 17 32 49 13 62 75 16 22 38
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

2
222672100003 ADITYA KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR
VIMAL DEVI

13 AB 13
R

10 60 70 14 AB 14
R

10 59 69 13 AB 13
R

10 62 72 13 AB 13
R

11 59 70 14 AB 14
R

10 61 71 13 AB 13
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

3
222672100004 AKSHAY KUMAR

SATYAPAL
URMILA

15 7 22
R

12 62 74 16 23 39
R

13 60 73 15 15 30
R

12 60 72 16 26 42 13 62 75 15 24 39
R

13 59 72 15 20 35
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

4
222672100005 AMIR KHAN

ILLYAS KHAN
RAJIYA BEGUM

13 40 53 10 60 70 14 46 60 13 59 72 13 17 30
R

11 60 71 14 42 56 11 61 72 13 43 56 11 60 71 13 38 51 Re-Appear Re-Appear

5
222672100006 AMIT GAUTAM

SURESH CHANDER GAUTAM
SHEELA GAUTAM

16 25 41 11 62 73 16 41 57 12 60 72 17 22 39
R

13 61 74 17 30 47 11 62 73 15 22 37
R

13 61 74 17 16 33
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

6
222672100007 AMIT KUMAR

AATMA THAKUR
KIRAN

15 29 44 13 60 73 17 40 57 13 62 75 16 43 59 13 63 76 16 44 60 13 63 76 17 31 48 11 62 73 16 38 54 695 695/1100

1) This result is subject to Alteration, Modification & fulfillment of eligibility condition     
2) 'R' means Re-Appear, 'AB' means Absent    

1 of 6

Signature of Assistant Secretory
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7
222672100008 ANKIT KUMAR

NATHURAM
NIRMALA DEVI

15 37 52 12 68 80 14 49 63 13 68 81 14 38 52 12 67 79 15 42 57 13 68 81 14 39 53 13 68 81 15 38 53 732 732/1100

8
222672100009 AZAD

SALMU
SUBHRATAN

13 13 26
R

12 60 72 15 40 55 13 60 73 13 35 48 12 59 71 14 48 62 13 60 73 13 48 61 12 60 72 14 26 40 Re-Appear Re-Appear

9
222672100010 DEEPAK MALIK

D V MALIK
PROMILA MALIK

13 AB 13
R

11 60 71 13 AB 13
R

12 59 71 12 AB 12
R

11 60 71 13 AB 13
R

11 60 71 12 AB 12
R

11 60 71 12 AB 12
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

10
222672100011 DEEPENDRA KUMAR PASWAN

RAM AUTAR PASI
BHAGMATI PASI

19 34 53 13 65 78 18 49 67 12 67 79 18 35 53 14 68 82 18 49 67 12 68 80 18 50 68 14 68 82 19 28 47 756 756/1100

11
222672100013 JAI BHARAT

NIRANJAN DASS
NEELAM

13 64 77 11 60 71 14 47 61 12 61 73 13 49 62 12 60 72 14 55 69 13 62 75 15 51 66 13 62 75 15 40 55 756 756/1100

12
222672100015 KUNAL

BRIJ PAL SINGH
SHARDA

15 64 79 11 60 71 14 41 55 12 61 73 13 53 66 13 61 74 14 48 62 12 61 73 13 45 58 13 62 75 15 42 57 743 743/1100

1) This result is subject to Alteration, Modification & fulfillment of eligibility condition     
2) 'R' means Re-Appear, 'AB' means Absent    

2 of 6

Signature of Assistant Secretory
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13
222672100016 LAKHAN

UDAI CHAND
SAVITRI

14 3 17
R

13 59 72 13 34 47 12 59 71 14 16 30
R

11 59 70 14 40 54 12 59 71 13 40 53 11 59 70 15 23 38
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

14
222672100020 MONIKA

KAPILDEV KUMAR
MANJU DEVI

16 33 49 15 64 79 16 39 55 12 63 75 17 39 56 13 65 78 17 51 68 12 65 77 15 41 56 13 63 76 15 43 58 727 727/1100

15
222672100021 MONIKA SINGH MOHRA

CHARAN SINGH
GYAN SUNDRI

15 13 28
R

15 65 80 14 33 47 14 64 78 16 21 37
R

15 64 79 17 41 58 13 66 79 15 32 47 14 62 76 15 19 34
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

16
222672100022 MONU KUMAR

KAPOOR SINGH
POONAM DEVI

13 34 47 11 61 72 13 44 57 12 60 72 12 32 44 11 59 70 13 43 56 11 60 71 12 45 57 11 59 70 12 38 50 666 666/1100

17
222672100023 MS SONAM

YOGESH KUMAR
KIRAN DEVI

14 12 26
R

12 63 75 15 38 53 13 63 76 14 27 41 12 64 76 16 32 48 13 64 77 15 33 48 12 63 75 15 31 46 Re-Appear Re-Appear

18
222672100024 NAVEEN KUMAR

BAL KRASHNA SHARMA
BRAHMA DEVI SHARMA

16 49 65 15 62 77 14 45 59 12 61 73 15 51 66 13 65 78 16 55 71 13 62 75 15 45 60 14 62 76 15 42 57 757 757/1100

1) This result is subject to Alteration, Modification & fulfillment of eligibility condition     
2) 'R' means Re-Appear, 'AB' means Absent    

3 of 6

Signature of Assistant Secretory
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19
222672100025 NAZRE ALAM

NAJAKAT ALI
RONAK

13 21 34
R

11 60 71 13 48 61 12 60 72 12 28 40 11 61 72 13 47 60 11 59 70 12 24 36
R

11 60 71 12 27 39
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

20
222672100026 NISHA RANI

VIRENDER SINGH
BIMLA DEVI

16 46 62 15 65 80 17 44 61 13 64 77 16 44 60 15 68 83 16 47 63 14 67 81 17 52 69 15 67 82 17 40 57 775 775/1100

21
222672100027 PARDEEP KUMAR

LAJ PAT
SUMAN DEVI

16 6 22
R

15 62 77 16 37 53 12 61 73 17 16 33
R

13 62 75 17 35 52 14 61 75 15 47 62 13 61 74 15 20 35
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

22
222672100028 PARVEEN PUNIA

SHREE BHAGWAN
BIMLA DEVI

14 27 41 11 60 71 15 46 61 13 61 74 14 29 43 14 61 75 14 40 54 13 62 75 15 37 52 13 60 73 14 21 35
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

23
222672100029 PINKI RANI

RAJBIR SINGH
RAMRATI

15 26 41 11 60 71 14 49 63 13 61 74 14 30 44 13 60 73 15 50 65 14 60 74 14 48 62 13 61 74 13 30 43 684 684/1100

24
222672100030 PRAKASH KUMAR

ASHARFI SINGH
GEETA DEVI

19 28 47 13 67 80 18 37 55 13 68 81 19 22 41 14 68 82 18 25 43 13 68 81 18 42 60 13 67 80 19 22 41 691 691/1100

1) This result is subject to Alteration, Modification & fulfillment of eligibility condition     
2) 'R' means Re-Appear, 'AB' means Absent    

4 of 6

Signature of Assistant Secretory
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25
222672100031 RITESH KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR
ANITA KUMARI

18 2 20
R

13 67 80 19 21 40 13 68 81 19 22 41 14 68 82 18 18 36
R

13 68 81 19 22 41 13 67 80 18 23 41 Re-Appear Re-Appear

26
222672100032 SARAS DWIVEDI

SATISH CHANDRA
SARLA DWIVEDI

15 42 57 13 60 73 14 43 57 11 62 73 15 44 59 14 61 75 15 53 68 13 62 75 14 52 66 14 62 76 14 35 49 728 728/1100

27
222672100033 SATYAM RAJ

MUKESH KUMAR
NIBHA KUMARI

13 AB 13
R

14 64 78 14 AB 14
R

12 60 72 13 AB 13
R

14 60 74 14 AB 14
R

12 61 73 14 AB 14
R

14 61 75 13 AB 13
R

Re-Appear Re-Appear

28
222672100034 SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SHREEPHAL YADAV
ARHUL YADAV

19 2 21
R

13 67 80 18 28 46 13 68 81 19 9 28
R

14 68 82 18 18 36
R

13 68 81 19 22 41 13 67 80 18 23 41 Re-Appear Re-Appear

29
222672100035 SHIVAM

KRISHAN KUMAR
KUSUM LATA

16 28 44 15 67 82 16 51 67 15 68 83 17 28 45 13 68 81 17 50 67 15 68 83 15 52 67 15 67 82 17 26 43 744 744/1100

30
222672100036 SIJIMOL JACOB

JACOB JOSEPH
THRESIAMMA JACOB

15 25 40 12 61 73 14 28 42 13 63 76 14 28 42 14 64 78 15 14 29
R

13 62 75 14 29 43 14 63 77 14 29 43 Re-Appear Re-Appear

1) This result is subject to Alteration, Modification & fulfillment of eligibility condition     
2) 'R' means Re-Appear, 'AB' means Absent    

5 of 6

Signature of Assistant Secretory
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31
222672100037 SOURABH SHARMA

SANDESH SHARMA
SHOBA DEVI

17 13 30
R

14 67 81 18 41 59 12 68 80 18 22 40 14 68 82 17 38 55 14 68 82 18 36 54 13 67 80 17 30 47 Re-Appear Re-Appear

32
222672100038 SUNIL KUMAR

OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT
BHANWARI DEVI

13 57 70 12 60 72 13 46 59 10 60 70 14 41 55 10 61 71 13 40 53 10 60 70 13 37 50 10 61 71 13 40 53 694 694/1100

33
222672100039 TUSHAR

NAND KISHOR
HEMLATA

16 34 50 15 61 76 16 45 61 12 63 75 17 37 54 13 63 76 17 39 56 12 61 73 15 55 70 13 64 77 15 35 50 718 718/1100

34
222672100040 UNISH SACHDEVA

RAKESH SACHDEVA
MADHU SACHDEVA

14 9 23
R

15 61 76 14 41 55 12 63 75 14 30 44 15 61 76 13 28 41 13 62 75 14 33 47 13 62 75 13 35 48 Re-Appear Re-Appear

1) This result is subject to Alteration, Modification & fulfillment of eligibility condition     
2) 'R' means Re-Appear, 'AB' means Absent    
3) Total Grace of 5 marks in Maximum of 2 subjects
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